10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Position

Philosophy

Philosophy

Philosophy

Lecture Philosophy

Lecture Philosophy

Lecture Philosophy Chiino

Lecture Philosophy

Lecture Philosophy Chino Campus

Summer Odd Year

Lecture Philosophy

Lecture Philosophy

Lecture Philosophy

Lecture Philosophy

Lecture Philosophy

Lecture Philosophy

Lecture Philosophy

Lecture Philosophy

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Department
CCCD-Philosophy

CCCD-Philosophy

CCCD-Philosophy

CCCD-Philosophy

CCCD-Philosophy

CCCD-Philosophy

CCCD-Philosophy

CCCD-Philosophy

CCCD-Philosophy

CCCD-Philosophy

CCCD-Philosophy

CCCD-Philosophy

CCCD-Philosophy

CCCD-Philosophy

CCCD-Philosophy

CCCD-Philosophy

Total Wages
$109,855

$102,228

$83,143

$21,420

$19,271

$18,475

$17,885

$16,380

$16,092

$15,320

$14,112

$13,718

$10,553

$7,739

$2,814

$2,814



