	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Philosophy		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Philosophy	\$109,855
2.	Philosophy		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Philosophy	\$102,228
3.	Philosophy		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Philosophy	\$83,143
4.	Lecture Philosophy		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Philosophy	\$21,420
5.	Lecture Philosophy		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Philosophy	\$19,271
6.	Lecture Philosophy Chiino		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Philosophy	\$18,475
7.	Lecture Philosophy		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Philosophy	\$17,885
8.	Lecture Philosophy Chino Campus Summer Odd Year		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Philosophy	\$16,380
9.	Lecture Philosophy		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Philosophy	\$16,092
10.	Lecture Philosophy		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Philosophy	\$15,320
11.	Lecture Philosophy		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Philosophy	\$14,112
12.	Lecture Philosophy		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Philosophy	\$13,718
13.	Lecture Philosophy		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Philosophy	\$10,553
14.	Lecture Philosophy		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Philosophy	\$7,739
15.	Lecture Philosophy		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Philosophy	\$2,814
16.	Lecture Philosophy		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Philosophy	\$2,814